University of Cyprus

WORKSHOP

When to use which Turkish tense?

February 11, 2023
09:00 — 13:00

Gefecerx daman_

Gegmi§

Home for Cooperation
28 Marcou Dracou Street, Nicosia, 1102

Organizers:

Assistant Prof. Gulshen Sakhatova and PhD student Fani Lazari
Send join request to gulshen.sakhatova@ucy.ac.cy

Registration deadline is the 6th of February 2023



mailto:gulshen.sakhatova@ucy.ac.cy

9.00

9.15

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.45

12.00

12.15

13.00

Program

Welcoming address

Assoc. Prof. Theoharis Stavrides
Chair, Department of Turkish and Middle Eastern Studies

Group Working with Selected Visuals
Mapping the Results of the Group Working
Coffee break

Findings from the study ‘Use of Turkish Tenses’ conducted

with students learning Turkish at the University of Cyprus
Assist. Prof. Gulshen Sakhatova, BA student Sofia Ibragimova

When to Use which Turkish Tense?
Assist. Prof. Gulshen Sakhatova

Collecting and Applying of Strategies and Practical Advises
for Teaching Tenses
Group working

Coffee break

TAM in Teaching Turkish as a Second/Foreign Language,
Research Project Presentation

PhD candidate, Fani Lazari

Discussion

Close

The workshop is designed for teachers of Turkish as a Second or Foreign language. We will
explore the issue of ‘when to use which Turkish tense’, drawing on our experience of teaching
and learning Turkish tenses. We will use the time to reflect on how we have taught them so far
and why their proper use has challenged learners. The aim of the workshop is to be better
prepared to teach the Turkish tenses by the end of the workshop, using methods and new
approaches of teaching design.



