

WORKSHOP

When to use which Turkish tense?

February 11, 2023 09:00 – 13:00



Home for Cooperation

28 Marcou Dracou Street, Nicosia, 1102

Organizers:

Assistant Prof. Gulshen Sakhatova and PhD student Fani Lazari Send join request to gulshen.sakhatova@ucy.ac.cy Registration deadline is the **6th of February 2023**

Program

9.00	Welcoming address
	Assoc. Prof. Theoharis Stavrides
	Chair, Department of Turkish and Middle Eastern Studies
9.15	Group Working with Selected Visuals
10.15	Mapping the Results of the Group Working
10.30	Coffee break
10.45	Findings from the study 'Use of Turkish Tenses' conducted with students learning Turkish at the University of Cyprus Assist. Prof. Gulshen Sakhatova, BA student Sofia Ibragimova
11.00	When to Use which Turkish Tense? Assist. Prof. Gulshen Sakhatova
11.15	Collecting and Applying of Strategies and Practical Advises for Teaching Tenses Group working
11.45	Coffee break
12.00	TAM in Teaching Turkish as a Second/Foreign Language, Research Project Presentation PhD candidate, Fani Lazari
12.15	Discussion
13.00	Close

The workshop is designed for teachers of Turkish as a Second or Foreign language. We will explore the issue of 'when to use which Turkish tense', drawing on our experience of teaching and learning Turkish tenses. We will use the time to reflect on how we have taught them so far and why their proper use has challenged learners. The aim of the workshop is to be better prepared to teach the Turkish tenses by the end of the workshop, using methods and new approaches of teaching design.